
WH ROBINSON BUS 229

TIME 

EVERGREEN DR ,28590 & GLENDA ST                           7:03 AM

CHANNEL DR & WEDGEWOOD CI                               7:04 AM

2434 CANNON RD                                           7:05 AM

530 LITTLE DR                                            7:07 AM

CHANNEL DR & TUTOR CT                                  7:08 AM

ALMA DR & OLD TAR RD                                  7:09 AM

611 MAIN ST ,28590                                      7:12 AM

BROOK LN & E MAIN ST                                  7:12 AM

E MAIN ST & COLESBURY CT                                  7:14 AM

482 WILLIAMSTON DR                                       7:17 AM

MARLBORO DR & GAYLE BV                               7:18 AM

2492 PINETOPS DR                                        7:19 AM

2521 GRAHAM ST                                            7:22 AM

2671 GARLAND RD                                         7:23 AM

328 JOHNSON LN                                          7:25 AM

KNOX ST & BULLOCK ST ,28590                             7:27 AM

BULLOCK ST ,28590 & KENNEDY ST                         7:28 AM

WH ROBINSON BUS 464

TIME 

662 LAURIE ELLIS RD                                     7:02 AM

4916 OLD TAR RD                                         7:05 AM

700 BAYBERRY LN                                      7:05 AM

580 BAYBERRY LN                                        7:06 AM

550 BAYBERRY LN                                        7:06 AM

2615 ROSEWOOD DR                                      7:07 AM

2567 ROSEWOOD DR                                       7:07 AM

527 GAYLE BV                                            7:08 AM

2532 LYNN LP                                            7:09 AM

451 DREXEL LN                                          7:11 AM

433 DREXEL LN                                           7:11 AM

2515 VERNON AV                                         7:11 AM

480 COOPER ST                                         7:13 AM

422 COOPER ST                                           7:14 AM

2623 MARSHALL AV                                      7:15 AM

2531 FORBES AV                                       7:18 AM

PRIMROSE LN & RAMBLEWOOD CT                          7:19 AM

396 PRIMROSE LN                                        7:19 AM

PRIMROSE LN & WYNNEWOOD CT                             7:20 AM

2886 CRESSET DR 7:22 AM

2699 ANGE ST                                           7:22 AM

2671 ACADEMY ST                                       7:24 AM

278 MAIN ST ,28590                                    7:25 AM

BRANCH ST & ANGE ST                              7:26 AM

224 NORTH ST                                         7:27 AM



230 HAMMOND ST                                         7:29 AM

WH ROBINSON BUS 193

TIME 

JEREMY LN & JESSICA DR                             7:02 AM

2956 KINSEY LP                                          7:03 AM

KINSEY LP & JESSICA DR                                 7:03 AM

333 JEREMY LN                                            7:05 AM

2968 FOX GLOVE DR                                     7:06 AM

2803 VERBENA WY                                         7:09 AM

2811 LAURIE MEADOWS WY                                7:09 AM

249 LAURIE ELLIS RD                                     7:10 AM

204 LAFOLLETTE DR                                        7:12 AM

2812 BAREFOOT LN                                          7:13 AM

2804 GAYLORD ST                                        7:14 AM

CROSS ST & COOPER ST                                    7:16 AM

124 DEPOT ST                                           7:17 AM

2406 CHAPMAN ST                                       7:19 AM

153 BOYD ST                                             7:19 AM

2430 GRIMES ST                                         7:19 AM

2468 GRIMES ST                                        7:21 AM

232 BOYD ST                                           7:22 AM

2429 LANE ST                                            7:23 AM

2414 MYRTLE ST                                          7:25 AM

273 BOYD ST                                            7:26 AM

2456 RAILROAD ST ,28590                            7:26 AM

231 TYSON ST ,28590                                     7:28 AM

2498 RAILROAD ST ,28590                                7:28 AM

WH ROBINSON BUS 161

TIME 

SEDONA DR & S POINTE DR                                6:55 AM

S SQUARE DR & S POINTE DR                             6:56 AM

S SQUARE DR & GRANADA DR                             6:57 AM

322 BAYWOOD DR                                          7:02 AM

425 BAYWOOD DR                                           7:02 AM

562 BAYWOOD DR                                          7:03 AM

537 IRISH LN                                             7:08 AM

BROCK AV & WEDGEWOOD DR                               7:11 AM

BROCK AV & JEANETTE ST                                7:11 AM

ETHEL ST & MILTON DR                                 7:14 AM

MILTON DR & BRANCHWOOD DR                               7:15 AM

PRESTON TRAILS DR & WINDER DR                            7:16 AM

WILLIAMS WY & VERNON WHITE RD                        7:17 AM

BRASELTON DR & ZACHARY CT                               7:17 AM

FOXCROFT LN & FOXCROFT CI                              7:18 AM

299 FOXCROFT LN                                          7:22 AM



143 LISMORE DR                                           7:24 AM

MILL ST & STERLING CT                                   7:26 AM

148 PINEWOOD DR                                          7:28 AM

2431 MILL ST                                             7:28 AM

199 WORTHINGTON ST                                       7:29 AM


